
Prize 

Rank Amount 

(Rs.) 

YASHWANTRAO MOHITE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PUNE-38 
NATIONAL LEVEL INTERCOLLEGIATE G.K. TEST 2025 

Rank I 10,000/ 

Rank II 8,000/ 

Rank III 3,000/ 

Rank II 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), 

3,000/ 

Mob. No. 

9833878151 

9987447543 

8591601176 

Dr.O. B. Gurav 

RANK HOLDERS �JUNIOR 

7666366070 Himanshu Sahu 

Chief Convener 

Name of the 

Student 

Himanshu 
Mishra 

Om Gaikwad 

Akansha Tiwari 

collego No. 
F-9-15/ 

95-U3 
UNE-38 

Centre 

Code 

89 

89 

87 

88 

Name of the College 

Bharati Vidyapeeth 
Prashala and Junior 

College, Navi Mumbai 
Bharati Vidyapeeth 
Prashala and Junior 

College, Navi Mumbai 
Institute of Technology 
(Polytechnic) (Junior), 
Navi Mumbai 

Bharati Vidyapeeth English 
Medium School (Junior), 

Navi Mumbai 

Prof. (Dr) y. A. Rankhambe 
In-Charge Principal 

Incharge Princlpa! 
Yeshwantrao tohie CciBege, Pune-38 

Marks 

Obtained 

Out of 100 

96 

94 

93 

93 
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