

## BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), YASHWANTRAO MOHITE COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, PUNE-38 NATIONAL LEVEL INTERCOLLEGIATE G.K. TEST 2025

## **RANK HOLDERS – JUNIOR**

Rank	Prize Amount (Rs.)	Mob. No.	Name of the Student	Centre Code	Name of the College	Marks Obtained Out of 100
Rank I	10,000/-	9833878151	Himanshu Mishra	89	Bharati Vidyapeeth Prashala and Junior College, Navi Mumbai	96
Rank II	8,000/-	7666366070	Himanshu Sahu	89	Bharati Vidyapeeth Prashala and Junior College, Navi Mumbai	94
Rank III	3,000/-	9987447543	Om Gaikwad	87	Institute of Technology (Polytechnic) (Junior), Navi Mumbai	93
Rank III	3,000/-	8591601176	Akansha Tiwari	88	Bharati Vidyapeeth English Medium School (Junior), Navi Mumbai	93

Dr. O. B. Gurav Chief Convener 3

Prof. (Qr) V. A. Rankhambe

**In-Charge Principal** 

Incharge Principal Yashwantrao Mohite College, Pune-38